Référence

V-R100

Spécifications
V-R100
Tactile
Imprimante
Display client
Serrure dallas

Multi-caisses

Certifié

Oui

10.4 inch
Interne 1- 80mm
oui

oui

non

Imprimantes. Externes 10

Imprimantes IP
Employés
Articles
Départements
Groupes

Plans de salles
Balance
Terminal paiement
Lxpxh

Kg

Tiroir-caisse

Oui

99

6000

999

99

10

oui

Oui

395 x237 x229
5

option



